504013006 09/20/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4059663

•					
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ΑΤΑ				
			Name	Execution Date	
POLITICAL MEDIA (AUSTRALIA) LIM			IITED	02/14/2011	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА				
Name:	IPOWOW! LTD				
Street Address:	LEVEL 1, 328 BRONTE ROAD WAVERLEY				
City:	NEW S	NEW SOUTH WALES			
State/Country:	AUSTE	AUSTRALIA			
Postal Code:	2024				
		1482			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type			Number		
Application Number:		14823391			
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΔΤΔ				
		(703)	610-8686		
		the	e-mail address first; if that is uns hat is unsuccessful, it will be sen		
Phone: 703 9		703 9	903 9000		
		•	epal@milesstockbridge.com		
•			ES & STOCKBRIDGE PC		
			1 PINNACLE DRIVE		
Address Line 4:		IYS(ONS CORNER, VIRGINIA 22102-38	333	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			T3023-18091US03		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			DEBORAH TSEPAL		
SIGNATURE:			/Deborah Tsepal/		
DATE SIGNED:			09/20/2016		
Total Attachments: 1			1		
source=Certificate of Nar	ne_Cha	nge_l	PML-to-IPOWOW_Ltd#page1.tif		

POLITICAL MEDIA (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED Level 1 328 Bronte Road WAVERLEY NSW 2024





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name



Remove the top systems do industrie to adding

This is to certify that

POLITICAL MEDIA (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

Australian Company Number 128 764 929

did on the fourteenth day of February 2011 change its name to

IPOWOW LTD

Australian Company Number 128 764 929

The company is a public company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in New South Wales and the date of commencement of registration is the fourth day of December, 2007.

> Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this fourteenth day of February, 2011.

Anthony Michael D'Aloisio Chairman



RECORDED: 09/20/2016